JAG Recovery Grant

This is to verify that the Union County Sheriff's Office has submitted application number 2009-G2470-SC-SB for JAG Recovery Grant for Funds in the amount of \$59,429.00 for law enforcement equipment enhancement. This grant has been submitted through the Union County Supervisor's and Union County Sheriff's Office. A copy of this grant will be available for public inspection at the Union County Sheriff's Office located at Union County Court House, 220 W. Main Street, Union, SC 29379 during normal business hours Monday through Friday from 8:00am-5:00pm.

JAG Recovery Grant

This is to verify that the Union County Sheriff's Office has submitted application number 2009-H2360-SC-DJ for JAG Recovery Grant Funds in the amount \$14,320.00 for law enforcement equipment enhancement. This grant has been submitted through Union County Sheriff's Office and Union County Supervisor's Office. A copy of this grant will be available for public inspection at the Union County Court House, 220 W. Main Street, Union, SC 29379 during normal business hours: Monday through Friday from 8:00am to 5:00pm.

JAG Recovery Grant

This is to verify that the Union County Sheriff's Office has submitted application number AG10118 for Law Enforcement Information Management & Technology Enhancement for funds in the amount of \$380,372.00. This grant has been submitted through the Union County Sheriff's Office. A copy of this grant will be available for public inspection at the Communications Division of Union County Sheriff's Office located at 414 S. Pinckney Street, Union, SC 29379 during normal business hours Monday through Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

JAG Recovery Grant

This is to verify that the Union County Sheriff's Office has submitted application number 2010-H8484-SC-DJ for JAG Recovery Grant Funds in the amount \$12,496.00 for law enforcement skills enhancement program/training equipment. This grant has been submitted through Union County Sheriff's Office and Union County Supervisor's Office. A copy of this grant will be available for public inspection at the Union County Court House, 220 W. Main Street, Union, SC 29379 during normal business hours: Monday through Friday from 8:00am to 5:00pm.

Edward Burn Memorial Justice Assistance Grant (JAG)

This is to verify that the Union County Sheriff's Office has submitted application number 2010-DJ-BX-1161 for Edward Burn Memorial Justice Assistance Grant (JAG) grant funds in the amount of \$12,496.00 for Law Enforcement Officer Training Simulation Equipment. This grant has been submitted through the Union County supervisor's office and the Union County Sheriff's Office. A copy of this grant will be available for public inspection at Union County Sheriff's Office located at the Union County Court House 220 W. Main St. Union S.C. 29379 during normal business hours; Monday through Friday from 08:00 am – 5:00 pm.